

rohit seth <rohitseth123@gmail.com>

Forensic Science-Special Edition

1 message

Jacobs Journal of Forensic Sciences <forensic@jacobspublishers.us> To: rohit.seth@med.fsu.edu, rohitseth123@gmail.com

Mon, Sep 14, 2015 at 7:44 AM



Jacobs Publishers - Jacobs Journal of Forensic Science

Dear Dr. ROHIT SETH,

Warm greetings from Jacobs Journal of Forensic Science!

At the outset we would like to thank and appreciate you for accepting the role of an Editorial Board Member of Jacobs Journal of Forensic Science. It's our privilege to have you on board. Initial Editorial team of the Journal is being formed by efficient and eminent scientists in the field of Jacobs Journal of Forensic Science.

With a great efforts of our Editorial team, we would like to bring to your kind notice that, we are planning to release <u>Inaugural Edition</u> in the month of **October, 2015.** Inaugural issue will be released with Editor's articles and Editor invited articles. We request you to invite your colleagues and experts in the field of to submit the manuscripts.

On this wonderful occasion we are offering a complete waiver on their publication of inaugural editions for our editorial board members. Articles can be of Research/ Review/ Case Report/ Letter to Editor/ Editorial article etc. Manuscripts can be submitted by the end of **September**, **2015**.

*You may submit two page Editorial articles on any of your research interest topic related to Jacobs Journal of Forensic Science.

Manuscript format details are available on http://jacobspublishers.com/index.php/author-guidelines inforemostlinks and please mail the manuscripts to forensic@jacobspublishers.us

We welcome your valuable suggestions and refreshing thoughts to spearhead the Inaugural edition for quality research. This will enable us to nurture the aspirations of the global scientific community.

Thank you very much.

Regards

Moses Isabel
Jacobs Journal of Forensic Science
Jacobs Publishers
9600 Great Hills
Trail # 150 w
Austin, Texas
78759(Travis County)

E-mail: forensic@jacobspublishers.us

*Note: If you are not interested to participate, please Unsubscribe